THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: PHILLIP A. HOLMES
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

**PRETRIAL CAN BE HANDED UP AT HEARING**

FILE NUMBER

W02236
9:00 a.m.

W38979
9:00 a.m.

W97236

10:00 a.m.

W94648

11:00 a.m.

088653

11:00 a.m.

772738

12:00 p.m.

W03788

12:00 p.m.

GARY L. MIOLEN
V.

TIMCO

CHARTIS

KENNETH AKERS
V.

RAMCO FABRICATORS, INC
ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE CO.

CHRISTOPHER SPANN
V.

AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL COMM
CCMSI

SABRINA OAKLEY
V.

GREENSBORO MEDICAL ASSOCIA
SELECTIVE INSURANCE CO.

ROOSEVELT WILLIAMS
V.

CHEMOL COMPANY
AlIG

TODD DUHON

V.
GREENSBORO COUNTY CLUB
SPECIALTY RISK SERVICES

MENIKA E. EPPS
V.

BENNETT COLLEGE
THE PHOENIX INSURANCE CO.

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2011

OLD GUILFORD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
4TH FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM

301 WEST MARKET STREET
GREENSBORO, NC 27401

JAY A. GERVASI, JR
GREENSBORO, NC

W. MARK PECK
ROBINSON & LAWING
WINSTON SALEM, NC

JOEL W. DAVIS

DEUTERMAN LAW GROUP
GREENSBORO, NC

DAWN CONGER LANE
CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG
RALEIGH, NC

JOEL W. DAVIS

DEUTERMAN LAW GROUP
GREENSBORO, NC

JOEL TURNER

HEDRICK, GARDNER, KINCHELOE
CHARLOTTE, NC

JUSTIN B. WRAIGHT

OXNER THOMAS + PERMAR
GREENSBORO, NC

HOLLAD B. FERGUSON
CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG
CHARLOTTE, NC

JEANETTE FOUST GRAY
KATHLEEN G. SUMNER
GREENSBORO, NC

AMANDA SIFFORD SMILEY
CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG
CHARLOTTE, NC

WILLIAM K. GOLDFARB
MONROE, NC

GARTH H. WHITE

RUDISILL, WHITE & KAPLAN
CHARLOTTE, NC

PRO SE

2417 WOOD CREST CT.

HIGH POINT, NC 27265

NEIL P. ANDREWS

HEDRICK, GARDNER KINCHELOE
CHARLOTTE, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: PHILLIP A. HOLMES
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

**PRETRIAL CAN BE HANDED UP AT HEARING**

FILE NUMBER

W05162
9:00 a.m.

W49498
9:00 a.m.

361103

10:00 a.m.

874104

11:00 a.m.

198649

12:00 p.m.

RONNIE NICHOLSON
V.

CORSICANS BEDDING, INC.
CHARTIS

EDDIE L. ATKINS
V.

CECIL WILLIAMS PLUMBING SER
STATE FARM

CHARLES STEVENS
V.

MACK DISASTER MASTER
FARA

RENEE MARIA ZACHAREWICZ
V.

GILBARCO
ZURICH

JEFF E. SWARTZ
V.

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.
SEDGWICK

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2011

OLD GUILFORD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
4TH FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM

301 WEST MARKET STREET
GREENSBORO, NC 27401

KRISTIN PACKARD HENRIKSEN
OXNER THOMAS + PERMAR
GREENSBORO, NC

CAMERON S. WESLEY

MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK & COURI
CHARLOTTE, NC

JOEL DAVIS

DEUTERMAN LAW GROUP
GREENSBORO, NC
MICHAEL C. SIGMON
BROOKS STEVENS & POPE
RALEIGH, NC

ROBERT A. LAUVER

LEWIS & ASSOCIATES

WINSTON SALEM, NC
DEMETRIUS WORLEY BERRY
BROTHERTON FORD YEOMAN BE
GREENSBORO, NC

ROBERT A. LAUVER
LEWIS & ASSOCIATES
WINSTON SALEM, NC
RICHARD M. LEWIS
LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

TED A. GREVE

TED A. GREVE & ASSOCIATES
CHARLOTTE, NC

JEFFREY A. KADIS

HEDRICK, GARDNER, KINCHELOE
CHARLOTTE, NC



DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: PHILLIP A. HOLMES

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

**PRETRIAL CAN BE HANDED UP AT HEARING**

FILE NUMBER

W18047
9:00 a.m.

W52929
9:00 a.m.

X07292

10:00 a.m.

X12941

11:00 a.m.

198868

11:00 p.m.

194855

12:00 p.m.

X32859

12:00 p.m.

GRETCHEN CUTHBERTSON
V.

GUILFORD COUNTY SCHOOLS
CORVEL

JASON HOWLETT
V.

ROYAL CARPET CARE
ERIE INSURANCE CO.

GUOBO ZHU

V.
NEW SUN WAH TRADING
ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE

JUDY SETTLE
V.

MAXIM HEALTHCARE
BROADSPIRE

JADA DOGGETT
V.

GUILFORD COUNTY SCHOOL
CORVEL

FELIX MANJIVAR
V.

A. MARTINEZ MASONRY, INC.
HARTFORD UNDERWRITING

KAREN WALTERS
V.

CITY OF GREENSBORO
PMA MANAGEMENT CORP.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2011

OLD GUILFORD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
4TH FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM

301 WEST MARKET STREET
GREENSBORO, NC 27401

DEVIN F. THOMAS

OXNER THOMAS + PERMAR
WINSTON SALEM, NC
JENNIFER JONES

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

JEFFREY P. FARRAN

LING & FARRAN

GREENSBORO, NC

SAMUEL E. BARKER

HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE
CHARLOTTE, NC

GARRY WHITAKER

WINSTON SALEM, NC

DAVID A. RHOADES

CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG
RALEIGH, NC

KYA J. JOHNSON
KENNETH M. JOHNSON
GREENSBORO, NC
KRISTINE L. PRATI
WILSON & RATLEDGE
RALEIGH, NC

KAREN STROM TALLEY
HENSON & HENSON
GREESBORO, NC
JENNIFER JONES

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PRO SE

222 MOTOR ROAD #42

WINSTON SALEM, NC 27105
JENNIFER L. TURNER

HEDRICK, GARDNER KINCHELOE
CHARLOTTE, NC

PRO SE

5224 MICHAUX RD.
GREENSBORO, NC 27410
ROBIN FURR/CLAIMS REP.
PO BOX 26250

LEHIGH VALLEY, PA 18002



DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: PHILLIP A. HOLMES

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

**PRETRIAL CAN BE HANDED UP AT HEARING**

FILE NUMBER

W25723
9:00 a.m.

W54687
9:00 a.m.

X12527

10:00 a.m.

X24508

11:00 a.m.

690350

11:00 a.m.

TA21707

12:00 p.m.

BETTY BRADOCK
V.

GUILFORD COUNTY SCHOOLS

KEY RISK

BRADLEY W. LIVENGOOD
V.

PEO PLEASE CORP.
GALLAGHER BASSETT

SERGIO SANDAVAL
\

DAYMARK APT. HOMES, INC.

SELECTIVE INSURANCE CO.

SANDRA THORNTON
V.

SERTA INTERNATIONAL
NATIONAL UNION FIRE INS.

CYNTHIA EVERETT

V.
INTERTECH CORPORATION
STONEWOOD INSURANCE

ANTHONY B. FIELDS
V.

NC DEPT. OF CORRECTIONS
CORVEL

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2011

OLD GUILFORD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
4TH FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM

301 WEST MARKET STREET
GREENSBORO, NC 27401

JUSTIN B. WRAIGHT

OXNER THOMAS + PERMAR
GREENSBORO, NC

H. GEORGE KURANI

MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK & COURI
CHARLOTTE, NC

WILLIAM L. HILL

FRAZIER, FRANKLIN HILL
GREENSBORO, NC

THOMAS W. PAGE

HEDRICK, GARDNER KINCHELOE
CHARLOTTE, NC

RICHARD A. MANGER

HIGH POINT, NC

J. GREER VANDERBERRY, JR.
CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG
RALEIGH, NC

VALERIA A. JOHNSON
PATTERSON HARKAVY
CHAPEL HILL, NC
ELEASA H. ALLEN
ROBINSON & LAWING
WINSTON SALEM, NC

DOUGLAS S. HARRIS
GREENSBORO, NC
BAMBEE B. BLAKE
BROOKS, STEVENS & POPE
RALEIGH, NC

PRO SE

305 W. LEE STREET
GREENSBORO, NC 27406
CHRISTINA HAYES

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC



